Landskappleiken pa Rgros 2017
Dans fele D

Thor Herman Bghle,
Anne-Elise Bghle

Randi Gullikstad

Anne Grete Nyseter
Bjgrgan, Rolf Bjgrgan

Gunhild Dghl

Jon Peder Aspas, Petra
Emly Aspas

Olav Berg, Inger Birgit
Larsen

Magne Rgnning

Tom Sears, Margot
Sollie

Resultatliste - side 1/1

Bygdedanslaget i
Hamar

Raros Folkedanslag

Sel og Otta Spel- og
dansarlag

Rgros Folkedanslag

Alen spell- og
danselag

Bygdedanslaget i
Hamar

Raros Folkedanslag

Raros Folkedanslag

Pols fra
@sterdalen

Rgrospols
m/falgje

Parhalling fra
Gudbrandsdalen

Rgrospols
m/falgje

Pols

Rendalspolsk

Snéasapols

m/falgje

Rgrospols

77

76

75

73

63

54

51
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